
8PB

Tit1

Ens3

Ens4

Ens5

Ens6

de 07h30 AL Ens3 AL Ens3

à 08h15

de 08h20 FR Tit1 EN 1 Tit1 FR Tit1 AN Ens3 EM Ens3

à 09h05 EN 2 Ens3 COENS38 Ens3

de 09h10 FR Tit1 FR Tit1 FR Tit1 EP Ens6 AN Ens3

à 09h55

de 10h15 MA Tit1 MA Tit1 AM 1 Ens4 MA Tit1 MA Tit1

à 11h00 AT 2 Ens5

de 11h05 MA Tit1 ENV Ens4 AM 2 Ens4 MA Tit1 FR Tit1

à 11h50 AT 1 Ens5

de 13h30 ENV Tit1 EP Ens6 FR Tit1 HREG Tit1

à 14h15

de 14h20 ENV Tit1 EP Ens6 FR Tit1 EV Tit1

à 15h05

de

à

de

à

de

à

Nom de la classe

NBR

JHE

AVE

CMO

BCH

Pause de midi

VENDREDI

HORAIRE

DUREE LUNDI MARDI MERCREDI JEUDI
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